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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE БИСТРИН Георги
CHIEF OF RACE ГЛАВЧЕВ Георги
REFEREE ВЪРБАНОВ Стоян

WEATHER Run 1 Run 2

AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °CAIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

ДИМОВ Иво ГЕРГОВ Росен

COURSE Томба Томба
GATES 48 51
DIRECTIONS 47 49
STARTING TIME  9h30 11h15

LIST n°1325     APPLIED PENALTY 0,00               CALCULATED PENALTY -46,54 F = 730
Number of competitors 30, Number of NSA 1
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Rank Bib. Code Name Year Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 21 2917 СТОЙЧЕВ Йордан 2011 Юлен 43.97 47.04 1:31.01

2 26 2781 МАРКОВ Павел 2011 Чамкория 44.64 48.05 1:32.69 1.68

3 36 3207 БАЛЕВСКИ Никола 2012 Юлен 47.32 50.82 1:38.14 7.13

4 42 2994 ВАСИЛЕВ Красимир 2012 Боровец 48.46 51.35 1:39.81 8.80

5 23 2822 МИТОВ Кристиян 2011 Витоша ски 49.27 55.33 1:44.60 13.59

6 35 3081 ТОДОРОВ Теодор 2012 Рилец Самоков 52.19 53.86 1:46.05 15.04

7 28 3591 БАКЪРДЖИЕВ Константин 2011 Юлен 50.54 56.03 1:46.57 15.56

8 29 2823 АРСЕНОВ Стилиян 2011 Витоша ски 52.05 54.56 1:46.61 15.60

9 41 3224 ПАНОВ Емил 2012 Мотен 51.60 55.64 1:47.24 16.23

10 25 2782 МАРКОВ Пламен 2011 Чамкория 52.02 56.21 1:48.23 17.22

11 22 3303 КАМДЖИЛОВ Йордан 2011 Паничище 2009 52.75 58.79 1:51.54 20.53

12 30 3057 ВЪЛЧЕВ Емилиян 2011 Мотен 54.12 57.63 1:51.75 20.74

13 44 3265 КЛИМЕНТИЕВ Николай 2012 Грийн роуд 55.63 58.25 1:53.88 22.87

14 40 3716 БОРИСОВ Йоан 2011 Грийн роуд 55.29 59.69 1:54.98 23.97

15 46 3300 КЮРКЧИЙСКИ Мартин 2012 Паничище 2009 57.22 1:00.41 1:57.63 26.62

16 38 3080 НИКОЛЧОВ Мартин 2012 Чамкория 59.00 1:02.75 2:01.75 30.74

17 24 2755 ЗЛАТЕВ Димитър 2011 Банско 58.37 1:03.82 2:02.19 31.18

18 48 3705 СЕМЕРДЖИЕВ Валентин 2012 Пампорово 59.68 1:02.92 2:02.60 31.59

19 39 3320 МИЛУШЕВ Виктор 2012 Витоша ски 59.28 1:05.27 2:04.55 33.54

20 49 2785 ТОМОВ Ивайло 2011 Чамкория 1:00.67 1:05.54 2:06.21 35.20

21 47 3238 ЧАНГАЛОВ Мартин 2012 Рилец Самоков 1:03.14 1:06.19 2:09.33 38.32

22 50 3672 СВИЛЕНОВ Георги 2011 Чамкория 1:05.09 1:10.32 2:15.41 44.40

Unqualified - Run 2 (25)

21 2917 СТОЙЧЕВ Йордан 2011 Юлен 43.97 47.04

26 2781 МАРКОВ Павел 2011 Чамкория 44.64 48.05

36 3207 БАЛЕВСКИ Никола 2012 Юлен 47.32 50.82

27 2959 РАНГЕЛОВ Иван 2011 Рилец Самоков 47.32

43 2958 СПАСОВ Мартин 2012 Чамкория 48.44

42 2994 ВАСИЛЕВ Красимир 2012 Боровец 48.46 51.35

23 2822 МИТОВ Кристиян 2011 Витоша ски 49.27 55.33

28 3591 БАКЪРДЖИЕВ Константин 2011 Юлен 50.54 56.03

41 3224 ПАНОВ Емил 2012 Мотен 51.60 55.64

25 2782 МАРКОВ Пламен 2011 Чамкория 52.02 56.21

29 2823 АРСЕНОВ Стилиян 2011 Витоша ски 52.05 54.56

35 3081 ТОДОРОВ Теодор 2012 Рилец Самоков 52.19 53.86
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Rank Bib. Code Name Year Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

22 3303 КАМДЖИЛОВ Йордан 2011 Паничище 2009 52.75 58.79

30 3057 ВЪЛЧЕВ Емилиян 2011 Мотен 54.12 57.63

40 3716 БОРИСОВ Йоан 2011 Грийн роуд 55.29 59.69

44 3265 КЛИМЕНТИЕВ Николай 2012 Грийн роуд 55.63 58.25

46 3300 КЮРКЧИЙСКИ Мартин 2012 Паничище 2009 57.22 1:00.41

24 2755 ЗЛАТЕВ Димитър 2011 Банско 58.37 1:03.82

38 3080 НИКОЛЧОВ Мартин 2012 Чамкория 59.00 1:02.75

39 3320 МИЛУШЕВ Виктор 2012 Витоша ски 59.28 1:05.27

48 3705 СЕМЕРДЖИЕВ Валентин 2012 Пампорово 59.68 1:02.92

49 2785 ТОМОВ Ивайло 2011 Чамкория 1:00.67 1:05.54

47 3238 ЧАНГАЛОВ Мартин 2012 Рилец Самоков 1:03.14 1:06.19

50 3672 СВИЛЕНОВ Георги 2011 Чамкория 1:05.09 1:10.32

33 2955 МАЛЧЕВ Константин 2011 Чамкория 1:09.62

DNF - Did not finish - Run 1 (3)

31 2752 ЦУКОВ Йордан 2011 Банско

34 3428 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Дамян 2012 Чамкория

45 2953 ЦОНИК Лео 2012 Боровец

DSQ - Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

32 3516 ЗДРАВКОВ Димитър 2011 Рилец Самоков

37 3302 КЮРЧИЕВ Ивайло 2012 Паничище 2009

DNF - Did not finish - Run 2 (2)

33 2955 МАЛЧЕВ Константин 2011 Чамкория 1:09.62

43 2958 СПАСОВ Мартин 2012 Чамкория 48.44

DSQ - Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

27 2959 РАНГЕЛОВ Иван 2011 Рилец Самоков 47.32

Technical Delegate


